FLORADALE PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDER

MONTH DATE DAY CELEBRATION
Apr-25 02/04/2025 Tuesday
—
Apr-25 06/04/2025 Sunday SHRI RAM NAVAMI
—
Apr-25 07/04/2025 Monday WORLD HEALTH DAY
|
Apr-25 10/04/2025 Thursday
Apr-25 11/04/2025 Friday
Apr-25 12/04/2025 Saturday VAISAKHI
Apr-25 13/04/2025 Sunday
Apr-25 14/04/2025 Monday
Apr-25 15/04/2025 Tuesday WORLD ART DAY
Apr-25 18/04/2025 Friday WORLD HERITAGE DAY
Apr-25 19/04/2025 Saturday GURU ARJAN DEV JI GURPURAR
Apr-25 22/04/2025 Tuesday WORLD EARTHDAY
Apr-25 26/04/2025 Saturday
Apr-25 28/04/2025 Monday BOARD DECORATION ]
Apr-25 29/04/2025 Tuesday
May-25 01/05/2025 Thursday
May-25 06/05/2025 Tuesday PT1 starts
May-25 08/05/2025 Thursday WORLD RED CROSS DAY
May-25 09/05/2025 Friday RAVINDER NATH TAGORE JAYANTI
May-25 10/05/2025 Saturday
May-25 11/05/2025 Sunday MOTHER'S DAY
May-25 19/05/2025 Monday Summer vacations Begin
Jul-25 01/07/2025 Tuesday School will reopen
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